WG1 NOAA Proving Ground Needs

Chair Ralph Ferraro
Rapporteur David Kitzmiller
Email First Last Remote
Ralph.R.Ferraro@noaa.gov Ralph Ferraro
Steve.Goodman@noaa.gov Steve Goodman Y
Mike.Haas@noaa.gov Mike Haas
Jin.Huang@noaa.gov Jin Huang
Chandra.Kondragunta@noaa.go Chandra Kondragunta
allen.b.white@noaa.gov Allen White
james.g.yoe@noaa.gov Jim Yoe
Wanru.Wu@noaa.gov Wanru Wu
Ali.Tokay-1@nasa.gov Ali Tokay
kingtse.mo@noaa.gov Kingtse Mo
James.Heil@noaa.gov James N Heil
jesse.meng@noaa.gov Jesse Meng
dennis.miller@noaa.gov Dennis Miller
richard.fulton@noaa.gov Richard Fulton
bill.sjoberg@noaa.gov Bill Sjoberg
Rob.Cifelli@noaa.gov Robert Cifelli

WG2 Research Need and Algorithm Development
Chair George Huffman
Rapporteur Pingping Xie
Email First Last Remote
radler@essic.umd.edu Bob Adler
Eyal.Amatai@nasa.gov Eyal Amatai
chandra@engr.colostate.edu \Y Chandrasekar Y
jl-gourley@noaa.gov JJ Gourley Y
Arthur.Y.Hou@nasa.gov Arthur Hou
George.Huffman@nasa.gov George Huffman
Bob.Kuligowski@noaa.gov Bob Kuligowski
kummerow@atmos.colostate.ed Chris Kummerow
Gail.S.Jackson@nasa.gov Gall Skofronick-Jackson
Erich.F.Stocker@nasa.gov Erich Stocker
Pingping.Xie@noaa.gov Pingping Xie
Yu.Zhang@noaa.gov Yu Zhang
mahani@ce.ccny.cuny.edu Shayestah Mahani
imoradi@umd.edu Issac Moradi
kelly.mahoney@noaa.gov Kelly Mahoney
yuehong.shao@noaa.gov Yuehong Shao
brianvh@ce.ccny.cuny.edu Brian Vant Hull

WG3 Training and Outreach Needs

Chair Ken Carey
Rapporteur Stephen Mango
Email First Last Remote
Michael.J.Brennan@noaa.gov  Mike Brennen Y
Mike.Kalb@noaa.gov Mike Kalb
Dongsoo.Kim@noaa.gov Dongsoo Kim Y




David.Kitzmiller@noaa.gov
Stephen.Mango@noaa.gov
Brian.Nelson@noaa.gov
rabin@ssec.wisc.edu
Limin.Zhao@noaa.gov
andy.wood@noaa.gov
Gregory.Fall@noaa.gov
greg.waller@noaa.gov
lichuan.chen@noaa.gov
yun.fan@noaa.gov
Mike.w.Johnson@noaa.gov
Dalia.b.kirschbaum@nasa.gov
jeffrey.cetola@offutt.af.mil
roshan@iges.org
hwu@umd.edu
brian.motta@noaa.gov
Janel.thomas@noaa.gov

David
Stephen
Brian
Bob
Limin
Andy
Greg
Greg
Li-chuan
Yun
Mike
Dalia
Jeff
Rosah
Huan
Brian
Janel

Kitzmiller
Mango
Nelson
Rabin
Zhao
Wood
Fall
Waller
Chen
Fan
Johnson
Kirschbaum
Cetola
Shrestha
Wu
Motta
Thomas

< <<




